
Thursday March 14 Central, East, Elizabethton, Happy Valley, Tennessee High 4:00
Saturday March 30 Hardin Valley Invitational Hardin Valley 9:00
Thursday April  4 Central, East, South, Virginia High, THS Tennessee High 4:00
Thursday April 11 Battle,Central, East, North, Science Hill , THSTennessee High 4:00
Wednesday April 17 Abingdon, Central, East, Patrick Henry, THSTennessee High 4:00
Monday April 22 Section 1 Decathlon/Pentathlon Morristown West 10:00
Tuesday April 23 Section 1 Decathlon/Pentathlon Morristown West 10:00
Friday April 26 Big 7 Conference Track Meet Dobyns-Bennett 4:00
Friday May 3 Ballad Health Relays Dobyns-Bennett 4:00
Saturday May 11 Section 1 Meet Hardin Valley 12:00
Thursday May 16 TSSAA State Decathlon/Pentahlon Austin-Peay Univ. TBA
Friday May 17 TSSAA State Decathlon/Pentahlon Austin-Peay Univ. TBA
Thursday May 23 TSSAA State Track Meet (Large School) MTSU TBA

Starting times are a guess.
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